



MLS 6621592 Residential

\$69,900

676 sq ft 2 bedrooms 1 baths

204 1st Street Sebeka MN 56477

Status: Pending

Description:

Here's your chance to own an affordable home in the heart of Sebeka! If you've been searching for a smaller, wellmaintained home, look no further. This cozy 2-bed, 1-bath home features convenient main-floor laundry. The partial basement offers great storage space and includes a brand new furnace and water heater. With alley access, there's potential to build a garage in the future. This property may be a good investment opportunity at this price. Take a look today!

Additional Details:

Year Built 1923 Lot Acres 0.08 Lot Dimensions 25x140 School District 820 Taxes \$802 Taxes with Assessments \$802 Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Basement: Partial Fuel: Natural Gas Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning: Whole House Fan

Driving Directions:

From the intersection of 71 and MN ave (12) head east on MN ave. Take a right on Anderson ave. Left on 1st se. House is on the left.



Listed By: Hinkle Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Call Affinity Real Estate 218-237-3333

info@affinityrealestate.com







Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470













website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377



\$69,900MLS 6621592 Residential 204 1st Street
Sebeka MN 56477













website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377



\$69,900MLS 6621592 Residential 204 1st Street
Sebeka MN 56477



website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377



\$69,900MLS 6621592 Residential 204 1st Street
Sebeka MN 56477